Date/venue

12/20/24, 330 PM
CENTRAL

12/20/24, 430 PM
CENTRAL

12/20/24, 430 PM
MEDIOLANUM

12/20/24, 520 PM
MEDIOLANUM

12/20/24, 520 PM
CENTRAL

12/20/24, 610 PM
CENTRAL

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Victor Mena Sanchez
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Brian M
Oscar Botella Lopez

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne

Brian M
Oscar Botella Lopez

Victor Mena Sanchez
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne

1/1

Result

5-9

9-7

8-9

9-7

4-9

8-9

Away team

Flo Cordero
Etienne

Victor Mena Sanchez
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Flo Cordero
Etienne

Flo Cordero
Etienne

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne

Brian M
Oscar Botella Lopez
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